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Points Report

Richmond International Raceway

57th Annual Federated Auto Parts 400

1791  Jeff Gordon 30 914 0 0 26 2 3 0 1 0$5,396,935

16112  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 22 883 -31 -31 26 0 3 2 2 0$4,980,554

13113  Brad Keselowski 37 830 -84 -53 26 4 4 1 5 2$5,687,802

15104  Joey Logano 29 829 -85 -1 26 1 3 4 4 0$4,957,925

1685  Jimmie Johnson 28 802 -112 -27 26 1 3 3 6 1$5,190,260

16106  Matt Kenseth 17 797 -117 -5 26 1 0 2 3 -3$4,922,844

1387  Kevin Harvick 29 788 -126 -9 26 6 2 2 8 1$4,876,812

1028  Ryan Newman 4 782 -132 -6 26 0 0 1 9 1$3,233,764

1169  Carl Edwards 15 777 -137 -5 26 0 2 2 7 -2$3,851,927

10310  Greg Biffle 7 753 -161 -24 26 0 0 1 10 0$4,147,884

11411  Clint Bowyer 10 746 -168 -7 26 0 0 2 12 1$3,997,477

11512  Kyle Larson # 4 737 -177 -9 26 1 0 3 13 1$3,764,285

10313  Kasey Kahne 14 735 -179 -2 26 0 1 3 11 -2$3,577,644

8314  Jamie McMurray 7 706 -208 -29 26 1 0 3 16 2$4,881,318

11415  Paul Menard 3 701 -213 -5 26 0 0 0 14 -1$3,875,749

3116  Austin Dillon # 3 698 -216 -3 26 0 0 0 15 -1$4,054,636

9617  Kyle Busch 15 687 -227 -11 26 2 1 4 17 0$4,691,312

7318  Brian Vickers 4 681 -233 -6 26 0 0 2 18 0$3,885,598

11619  Denny Hamlin 14 659 -255 -22 25 2 1 2 19 0$4,447,751

7620  Kurt Busch 15 651 -263 -8 26 0 1 5 21 1$3,142,369

5321  Marcos Ambrose 4 645 -269 -6 26 0 0 1 20 -1$3,576,885

6222  Aric Almirola 7 628 -286 -17 26 0 1 5 22 0$3,891,261

4223  AJ Allmendinger 10 611 -303 -17 26 0 1 3 23 0$3,308,852

2124  Casey Mears 2 596 -318 -15 26 0 0 0 24 0$3,341,940

3025  Martin Truex Jr. 0 580 -334 -16 26 0 0 2 25 0$3,469,437

6226  Tony Stewart 4 569 -345 -11 23 1 0 2 26 0$3,407,568

5127  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 556 -358 -13 26 0 0 1 27 0$3,741,340

3028  Danica Patrick 2 528 -386 -28 26 0 0 3 28 0$2,880,749

0029  Justin Allgaier 2 459 -455 -69 26 0 0 5 29 0$3,038,404

0030  David Gilliland 5 407 -507 -52 26 1 0 4 31 1$2,994,934

0031  Michael Annett # 2 400 -514 -7 26 0 0 4 30 -1$2,781,873

0032  David Ragan 4 381 -533 -19 26 0 0 2 32 0$2,985,401

0033  Cole Whitt # 0 367 -547 -14 26 0 0 3 33 0$2,513,560

0034  Reed Sorenson 4 355 -559 -12 26 0 0 5 34 0$2,621,172

0035  Josh Wise 0 319 -595 -36 25 0 0 1 35 0$2,499,945

0036  Alex Bowman # 0 310 -604 -9 26 0 0 4 36 0$2,589,723

0037  Ryan Truex # 0 191 -723 -119 22 0 0 7 37 0$1,845,371

1038  Michael McDowell 1 166 -748 -25 12 0 0 4 38 0$1,136,874

0039  Travis Kvapil 2 149 -765 -17 16 0 0 1 39 0$1,319,021

0040  Jeff Burton 0 87 -827 -62 4 0 0 0 40 0$471,643

0041  Terry Labonte 0 77 -837 -10 3 0 0 0 41 0$608,387

0042  David Stremme 0 64 -850 -13 8 0 0 2 42 0$666,423

0043  Bobby Labonte 0 54 -860 -10 3 0 0 1 43 0$569,036

0044  Parker Kligerman 0 54 -860 0 8 0 0 4 44 0$829,833

0045  Michael Waltrip 1 48 -866 -6 3 0 0 1 45 0$497,773

0046  Juan Pablo Montoya 0 47 -867 -1 2 0 0 0 46 0$238,595

0047  Alex Kennedy 0 47 -867 0 5 0 0 2 47 0$364,775
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0048  Dave Blaney 0 46 -868 -1 7 0 0 3 48 0$523,972

0049  Brett Moffitt 0 44 -870 -2 4 0 0 1 49 0$378,625

0050  David Reutimann 1 37 -877 -7 3 0 0 0 50 0$255,665

0051  Boris Said 0 28 -886 -9 2 0 0 0 51 0$159,995

0052  Timmy Hill 0 22 -892 -6 5 0 0 3 52 0$359,145

0053  Nelson Piquet Jr. 0 18 -896 -4 1 0 0 0 53 0$72,640

0054  Eddie MacDonald 0 9 -905 -9 1 0 0 0 54 0$79,165

0055  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -908 -3 1 0 0 0 55 0$85,850

0056  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -914 -6 24 0 0 4 56 0$2,340,725

0057  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -914 -6 1 0 0 0 57 0$107,410

0058  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -914 -6 9 0 0 3 58 0$1,071,523

0059  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -914 -6 5 1 0 1 59 0$682,322

0060  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 -914 -6 1 0 0 0 60 0$111,418

0061  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -914 -6 1 0 0 0 61 0$80,815

0062  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -914 -6 14 0 0 3 62 0$1,214,232

0063  JJ Yeley(i) 0 0 -914 -6 10 0 0 4 63 0$760,400

0064  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -914 -6 3 0 0 0 64 0$285,773

0065  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -914 -6 4 0 0 3 67 2$260,115

0066  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -914 -6 1 0 0 1 65 -1$104,983

0067  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -914 -6 2 0 0 1 66 -1$143,348

0068  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 -914 -6 1 0 0 1 68 0$48,530

0069  Clay Rogers 0 0 -914 -6 0 0 0 0 76 7$0

0070  Eric McClure(i) 0 0 -914 -6 0 0 0 0 69 -1$24,763

0071  Matt Crafton(i) 0 0 -914 -6 0 0 0 0 70 -1$0
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